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Margarita
Tomato sauce, tomatoes
and mozzarella cheese

Seafood
Tomato sauce, mixed seafood,
cappers and mozzarella cheese

Prosciutto
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
prosciutto, mushroom

B.B.Q chicken

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
roasted B.B.Q chicken, sautéed
onion and trio peppers

108

14 $

14$

12 %
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The Burger Beast

1KG burger with double patty, tomato,
onion, lettuce, gherkin, cheddar cheese
and mayonnaise, served with plain bun

Asian curry burger 12 %
Asian flavored chicken patty, tomato,
onion, lettuce, gherkin, curried

mayonnaise served with sesame bun

(Big steak fries or French fries)

Crispy cajun calamari 8$%
Served with wasabi mayo

Hot and spicy eel 5%
Crispy eel, chili flake served
with coriander and lettuce.

Assorted tempura vegetables 5 $%
Served with lettuce and
traditional tamarind sauce

Crispy chicken 43
Chicken thigh, onion, chili flake

and fried garlic

Chickpea fritter 33

Served with spicy chili sauce

The Wagyu (Signature Dish) 16 $
Wagyu beef, tomato, onion, lettuce,
gherkin, onion marmalade, cheese

The French 14 $

Ground beef, tomato, onion, lettuce,
gherkin, mayonnaise, onion marmalade
and brie cheese served

with charcoal bun

Veggie (spicy chick pea burger) 8% The Mediterranean 14 $
Spicy chick pea patty, tomato, Fresh herbed lamb patty, tomato,
onion, lettuce, onion marmalade, cucumber, lettuce, gherkin, mint
sriracha sauce served with yoghurt & feta crumble served with
sesame bun beetroot bun
All burgers go along with mixed salad and fries
b g g g L — -
Time out fries 4% Tomato salad 33

Green and red tomato, coriander,
peanut, onion and lime

Fresh prawn salad 9%
Prawn, tomato, onion and coriander
with lime dressing

Pork ear salad 6$%
Boiled pork ear, tomato, cabbage,
onion, fried garlic and lime

Sharing platters 9%
Your choice of (3) items from below :

¢ Assorted tempura vegetables

¢ Crispy Cajun calamari

+ Tomato salad

¢ Fresh prawn salad

* Chickpea fritter

¢ Crispy chicken
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Traditional beer battered
Fish & Chips

Served with fries, mixed salad and
beetroot tartar

13$

German sausage 13 $
Crispy bacon potato, tempura
ginseng & onion gravy
Yoghurt marinated chicken 10%

Served with fries & garlic aioli

Lamb kofta
Marinated lamb minced kofta
served with pita bread and mint yoghurt

14 $

BBQ Pork Ribs 12 %

AT AN T CTIME 2

Vanilla ice cream profiteroles 5%
with chocolate sauce

New York cheese cake 5%
with raspberry coulis

Seasonal fruit platter 5%

SMOOTHIE

Watermelon
Mango & coconut
Orange & banana

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate & caramel
Red berries & banana

#OT COFFEE

Americano, Decaf, Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte, Mocha, Cappuccino

[CED COFFEE

Black Coffee, Latte, Cappuccino

5%
5%
5%

5%
5%

3%
4s
4%

4s

All prices are inclusive of government taxes & service charges
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DRAUGHT BEER

Kirin 4%
Myanmar Premium 3$
Myanmar Lager 23

BOTTLE BEER

Dagon Beer small
Tiger Crystal small
Myanmar Beer Large
Myanmar Beer Small
Kirin Beer
Budweiser

Heineken Beer
Carlsberg Beer
Corona Beer
Hoegaarden Beer
Magners Cider Original
Magners Cider Berry

CRAFT BEER SELECTRION 6

Shwe Ale
German Weizen
Rangoon Blonde
Cider

Burma Pale Ale
London Porter

HOUSE POUR SPIRIT

Glass Bottle

Sminoff Vodka Red
Jose Cuervo Silver
Gordon Dry Gin
White Bacardi Rum
Ballentines Finest
Jim Beam Bourbon

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Blue Lagoon
Cosmopolitan
Caipirinha

Long Island Iced Tea
Mojito

Mai Tai

Margarita
Manhattan

Old Fashioned
Pina Colada
Singapore Sling
Spicy Bloody Mary
Negroni

11$ 218
9% 18$
8% 168

708
708
708
708
708
70%

1$

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 7§

Time Out Formula
Gin, Grand Marnier, Fresh Orange
Juice, Dash of Angostura Bitter.

Passion Fashion
Rum, Passion Puree, Peach,
Fresh Lime Juice and Vanilla Syrup.

Chocomartini
Cognac, Frangelico, Chocolate Syrup,
Cinnamon, Sugar and Cream.

Ruby Crush

Vodka, Fresh Grapes, Mint Leaves,
Apple Juice and Vanilla Syrup
topped up with Rose Tea.

Time Out Margarita

Tequila, Benedictine, Blue Curacao,
Pineapple Juice, Ginger Syrup,
Honey, Salt & Pepper.

Tropical Tea

Whisky, Passion Puree,
Pineapple Juice, Sweet & Sour
with Four Red Fruit Tea.

Road To Novotel

Gin, Blue Curacao, Almonds Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lemon and
Sugar Syrup.

COFFEE LIQUORS 19

Aspen Coffee
Bailey’s, Kahlua, Frangelico

Bailey’s Coffee
Bailey’s, hot coffee topped up
with fresh cream

French Coffee

Hennessy VS, Grand Marnier,
hot coffee Topped up with
Fresh Cream

Time Out Coffee
Amaretto, Grand Marnier,
Frangelico, hot coffee Topped
up with fresh cream

Irish Coffee
Irish Whiskey shot coffee
Brown Sugar topped up with fresh cream

WHISKY

High Class

Grand Royal Double Gold
J. Walker Black Label
J. Walker Gold Label
J. Walker Blue Label
Famous Grouse
Ballantines 12Y
Chivas Regal 12Y
Chivas Regal 18Y
Chivas Regal 25Y
Jameson 5Y
Canadian Club

Glenfidish special reserve 12Y
Glenmorangie “The Original”

The Macallan 12Y
The Macallan 15Y

BOURBON
WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Tanqueray
Hendrick

VODKA

Skyy
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Absolute Blue

RUM

Bacardi Gold

Captain Morgan Gold
Cachaca 51

Captain Morgan Black

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patron Silver

11$
293
5%
5%
7$
7$
7$
148

6$
6%

5%
6%
6$
7$

5%
7$
78
6$

6%
6%
6%
6%

6%
7$

Bottle

508
658
90$
1208
4208
80%
90$
90$
1108
6908
80$
80$
104$
104$
125%
265%

80%
80$

708
90$
90$
104$

708
1108
1108

80$

80$
80$
90$
80$

80$
1008

SHOOTER LIST

B52

After Five
Kamikaze

Lemon Drop
Slippery Slayer
Snake Bike
Rainbow

Baby Guinness
Midori Connection

HEALTHY MOCKTAIL 59

Vitamin Booster

Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Kiwi,

Fresh Lime Juice

Lychee Twist
Lychee, Cranberry Juice,

Coconut Syrup and Mint Leaves

Summer Fizz

Mango Juice, Fresh Strawberry,

Coconut Syrup

Green Cooler
Green Apple, Apple Juice,

Fresh Lime Juice, Mint Leaves

Asian Spice

Fresh Cucumber, Lemongrass,

Passion Puree, Vanilla Syrup

topped up with Ginger Ale

Time Out Connection

Raspberry Puree, Strawberry

Puree, Sunkist Orange,

FRUIT JUICES  Chilled/Fresh

Orange Juice (C/F) 4%
Pineapple Juice (C/F) 43
Mango Juice (C/F) 49
Watermelon Juice(F) 4%
Cranberry Juice (C) 48
Apple Juice(C/F) 493
Alpine Large 2%
Evian Small 5%
Evian Large 78
Badoit Small 58
Badoit Large 78

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Sprite

Sunkist Orange
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water

39

All prices are inclusive of government taxes & service charges



